

SSL.- 151/2019

Order No. 22 dated 01/02/2023.

No steps are taken by the parties as per resolution of the local Bar Association.

Regular P.O. has been transferred. The case is adjourned.

Fix 17-05-2023 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Ld. P P in-charge is to take steps accordingly.

Accused as before.

D/C

Addl. Sess. Judge, 3rd Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(I/C)

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(JO Code-WB00564), In-charge.